
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    30/05/2015    10:00

1 (t) Mara Saura Mengod
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/04/2006
DEA2074

5 9.38

2 (t) Mónica Naudín López
Zaragoza atletismo

13/01/2006
DEA2242

7 9.52

3 (t) Ariadna Palazuelos Oto
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

12/07/2006
DEA2131

6 10.01

4 (t) Angela Moron Gerico
Atletismo Utebo

25/10/2006
DEA2023

8 10.21

5 (t) Mario Tejedor Lozano
DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL

18/08/2006
DEA2538

3 10.59

6 (t) Marcos Fernandez Vialta
C.D. SAN AGUSTIN

28/12/2007
DEA2709

4 11.92

Final B    30/05/2015    10:00

1 (t) Marina Tena Monton
ELISEO GODOY

28/07/2006
DEA2044

4 9.96

2 (t) Pablo Zarate Briz
A.D. Cristo Rey

11/04/2007
DEA2699

7 10.49

3 (t) Esther Ballesteros Medina
Atletismo San Jose

05/02/2006
DEA2167

6 10.62

4 (t) Mario Romero Galve
A.D.Pirineos

07/12/2007
DEA2602

3 10.81

5 (t) Alberto Las Heras Cordoba
Jeronimo Zurita

13/12/2007
DEA2524

5 11.32

6 (t) Nicolas Fago Izuel
JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR

24/11/2007
DEA2542

2 11.56

7 (t) Lucia Martinez Cortes
ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD

31/05/2007
DEA2156

8 12.51

60m. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/05/2015    11:00

1 (t) Inés Saura Mengod
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/04/2006
DEA2075

1 3:34.10

2 (t) Jaime Arizti Forcen
A.D.Pirineos

26/08/2007
DEA2597

4 3:44.89

3 (t) Luis Andres Arenas
ELISEO GODOY

05/02/2007
DEA2545

9 3:45.03

4 (t) Joel Peña Real
Zaragoza atletismo

02/08/2006
DEA2685

2 3:47.75

5 (t) Ariana Lopez Lopez
A.D. Cristo Rey

03/09/2006
DEA2185

10 3:58.33

6 (t) Daniel Esteras Sanz
Jeronimo Zurita

14/07/2007
DEA2522

7 4:01.47

7 (t) Andrea Gil Manjon
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

08/03/2007
DEA2126

5 4:02.26

8 (t) Marcos Martinez Marin
Atletismo San Jose

14/10/2007
DEA2682

12 4:05.07

9 (t) Samuel Garcia Ejea
Atletismo Utebo

19/11/2006
DEA2530

8 4:05.51

10 (t) Lucas Esteban Germani
ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD

07/03/2007
DEA2662

11 4:13.97

11 (t) Irene Galvez Muñoz
C.D. SAN AGUSTIN

16/12/2007
DEA2196

3 4:18.95

12 (t) Natalia Jabbour  Valverde
JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR

12/08/2007
DEA2030

6 4:27.82

1.000m. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    30/05/2015    10:30

1 (t) Daniel Sanchez Garcia
Zaragoza atletismo

05/01/2006
DEA2808

4 11.47

2 (t) Juan Carlos Felez Sobradiel
Atletismo Utebo

11/04/2006
DEA2529

7 12.18

3 (t) Marco Martinez De La Cuadra Paniego
Jeronimo Zurita

11/10/2006
DEA2527

3 12.79

4 (t) Sandra Crespo Marin
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

08/06/2006
DEA2124

6 13.15

5 (t) Carlota Frances Torres
A.D.Pirineos

28/08/2007
DEA2108

5 14.17

6 (t) Nerea Clavero  Puertolas 
DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL

11/02/2007
DEA2026

8 15.79

Final B    30/05/2015    10:30

1 (t) Elena Escanero Herrando
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/03/2006
DEA2066

7 11.06

2 (t) Irune Seron De La Torre
A.D. Cristo Rey

09/01/2007
DEA2188

4 11.15

3 (t) Maria Sonsona Carrillo
ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD

26/04/2006
DEA2157

8 11.83

4 (t) Yaiza Martin Igal
C.D. SAN AGUSTIN

07/10/2007
DEA2197

6 12.17

5 (t) Candela Candial Dolz
ELISEO GODOY

12/07/2007
DEA2035

5 12.18

6 (t) Natalia Bonel Vazquez 
Atletismo San Jose

14/01/2006
DEA2169

2 12.52

7 (t) Santiago Calduch Alonso
JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR

20/04/2007
DEA2815

3 17.00

60m vallas (0,40). AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     30/05/2015    11:00

1 (t) Alba Ibañez Lopez
Simply-Scorpio 71

10/01/2006
DEA2071

1.16

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.13 O/1.16 XO/1.19 XX
2 (t) Alba Maria Esteban Gomez

Atletismo San Jose
08/03/2006

DEA2170
1.10

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.05 XO/1.10 O/1.13 XX
3 (t) David Arruga Santiago

Zaragoza atletismo
26/03/2006

DEA2780
1.05

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XX
4 (t) Laura Sola Galindo

ELISEO GODOY
29/05/2006

DEA2286
1.05

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.05 O/1.10 XX
5 (t) Fernando Terradas Bouzas

A.D. Cristo Rey
17/03/2007

DEA2697
1.00

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XX
6 (t) Paula Estopiñan Rodriguez

Jeronimo Zurita
02/02/2007

DEA2017
0.95

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XX
7 (t) Santiago Justicia Ordiñana

Atletismo Utebo
20/07/2006

DEA2532
0.95

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 XX
8 (t) Iratxe Asensio Poza

ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD
24/11/2006

DEA2154
0.95

0.80 O/0.90 XO/0.95 XO/1.00 XX
9 (t) Keila Gimenez Aquilue

CEIP LA ESTRELLA
28/01/2007

DEA2127
0.90

0.80 O/0.90 O/0.95 XX
10 (t) Guillermo De Brugada Rosales

C.D. SAN AGUSTIN
24/09/2007

DEA2708
0.90

0.80 O/0.90 XO/0.95 XX
11 (t) Laura Romero Olloqui

JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR
31/03/2007

DEA2032
0.80

0.80 O/0.90 XX
11 (t) Mario Tunez Trilla

A.D.Pirineos
06/03/2007

DEA2603
0.80

0.80 O/0.90 XX
(t) Yara Garcia Doñate
DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL

02/08/2007
DEA2027

AB

Altura. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     30/05/2015    10:00

1 (t) Nicolas Fontan Cinto
A.D. Cristo Rey

21/01/2006
DEA2687

3.37 3.62 3.29 3.62

2 (t) Juan Villar Arellano
Simply-Scorpio 71

30/04/2006
DEA2579

3.35 3.32 3.38 3.38

3 (t) Javier Martinez De La Cuadra Paniego
Jeronimo Zurita

11/10/2006
DEA2526

3.17 2.76 2.84 3.17

4 (t) Unai Bernal Del Barrio
ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD

16/09/2006
DEA2661

2.90 2.64 3.00 3.00

5 (t) Sara Benedi Sicilia
Atletismo San Jose

27/03/2006
DEA2168

2.96 2.83 2.58 2.96

6 (t) Marta Coscojuela Herrero
ELISEO GODOY

02/09/2006
DEA2037

2.81 2.55 2.13 2.81

7 (t) Nagore Torre Hernando
A.D.Pirineos

12/04/2007
DEA2290

2.49 2.24 2.72 2.72

8 (t) Alex Turon Martinez
JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR

25/04/2007
DEA2544

2.22 2.55 2.58 2.58

9 (t) Maia Lopez Grac Ia
Zaragoza atletismo

25/04/2006
DEA2266

2.47 2.39 2.37 2.47

10 (t) Lucia Marquez Castan
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

28/08/2006
DEA2130

2.27 2.24 2.36 2.36

11 (t) Carlota Lahoz Miranda
DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL

03/06/2007
DEA2028

2.09 1.96 2.04 2.09

12 (t) Carmen Santiago Cruces
Atletismo Utebo

26/02/2007
DEA2025

1.18 1.43 2.00 2.00

13 (t) Leo Calvo Veras
C.D. SAN AGUSTIN

28/06/2007
DEA2707

1.91 1.83 1.80 1.91

Longitud. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     30/05/2015    10:45

1 (t) Diego Gaiteiro Saz
ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD

27/03/2007
DEA2663

28.40 28.57 31.61 31.61

2 (t) Izan Pardos Checa
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/11/2006
DEA2574

25.80 28.26 29.20 29.20

3 (t) Gonzalo Hipolito Chueca
A.D.Pirineos

23/02/2007
DEA2599

21.81 24.12 22.85 24.12

4 (t) Iñigo Hernando Crespo
Atletismo San Jose

10/01/2007
DEA2680

23.84 21.93 23.17 23.84

5 (t) Sergio Piñol Vicente
ELISEO GODOY

08/02/2007
DEA2851

20.65 23.58 22.86 23.58

6 (t) Hugo Hernando Pardos
Zaragoza atletismo

06/07/2006
DEA2743

20.62 21.93 23.17 23.17

7 (t) Eneko Rodriguez Campos
Atletismo Utebo

09/02/2006
DEA2533

16.66 21.64 13.00 21.64

8 (t) Iker Iranzo Ariza
A.D. Cristo Rey

30/08/2007
DEA2702

20.57 16.42 17.66 20.57

9 (t) Ivan Las Heras Cordoba
Jeronimo Zurita

23/01/2006
DEA2523

X 19.43 15.09 19.43

10 (t) Nestor Vilas Serrano
DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL

24/09/2007
DEA2540

18.71 - - 18.71

11 (t) Sergio Lon Gomollon
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

17/01/2007
DEA2613

17.78 17.84 16.28 17.84

12 (t) Javier Garcia Perez
C.D. SAN AGUSTIN

13/11/2007
DEA2710

13.26 16.00 X 16.00

13 Inés Tejero Cancer
JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR

12/11/2007
DEA2268

5.65 3.84 4.84 5.65

Jabalina Vortex.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     30/05/2015    10:00

1 (t) Alba Seron Pastor
A.D. Cristo Rey

01/05/2007
DEA2191

7.43 7.79 8.24 8.24

2 (t) Alejandro Jimenez Berruezo
Zaragoza atletismo

17/02/2006
DEA2783

8.09 7.14 6.39 8.09

3 (t) Martin Gascon Felix
Jeronimo Zurita

07/06/2007
DEA2632

7.12 4.31 5.96 7.12

4 (t) Ines Castañer Ajovin
ELISEO GODOY

24/01/2006
DEA2036

6.95 7.08 6.82 7.08

5 (t) Andrea Sariñena Lalana
A.D.Pirineos

05/07/2006
DEA2110

5.74 6.80 5.79 6.80

6 (t) Eva Perez Bustamente  Artiga
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/01/2006
DEA2072

6.61 6.49 6.79 6.79

7 (t) Alba  Franco Berne
Atletismo San Jose

03/06/2006
DEA2171

5.80 4.10 6.76 6.76

8 (t) Hector Santero Ortin
ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD

22/06/2006
DEA2665

4.95 5.73 3.44 5.73

9 (t) Angela Sebastian Campo
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

27/12/2006
DEA2134

4.49 4.98 5.40 5.40

10 (t) Hector Vicente Calvo
DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL

27/04/2007
DEA2539

5.20 4.01 3.38 5.20

11 (t) Mario Boira Vargas
C.D. SAN AGUSTIN

14/09/2007
DEA2706

X 4.30 2.30 4.30

12 (t) Tomas Pina Arilla
Atletismo Utebo

30/11/2006
DEA2849

1.67 2.92 3.92 3.92

13 (t) Marta Marco Laguna
JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR

20/08/2007
DEA2031

3.50 2.29 3.30 3.50

Lanzamiento dorsal (1kg). AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    30/05/2015    11:15

1 Atletismo Utebo 5 43.28
(t) Angela Moron Gerico 25/10/2006 DEA2023
(t) Santiago Justicia Ordiñana 20/07/2006 DEA2532
(t) Juan Carlos Felez Sobradiel 11/04/2006 DEA2529
(t) Eneko Rodriguez Campos 09/02/2006 DEA2533

2 Jeronimo Zurita 2 43.97
(t) Sergio Madurga Gonzalez 23/03/2006 DEA2525
(t) Marco Martinez De La Cuadra Paniego 11/10/2006 DEA2527
(t) Ivan Las Heras Cordoba 23/01/2006 DEA2523
(t) Javier Martinez De La Cuadra Paniego 11/10/2006 DEA2526

3 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 4 46.01
(t) Sandra Crespo Marin 08/06/2006 DEA2124
(t) Keila Gimenez Aquilue 28/01/2007 DEA2127
(t) Lucia Marquez Castan 28/08/2006 DEA2130
(t) Andrea Gil Manjon 08/03/2007 DEA2126

4 C.D. SAN AGUSTIN 3 48.01
(t) Mario Boira Vargas 14/09/2007 DEA2706
(t) Marcos Arellano Jimenez 17/05/2007 DEA2705
(t) Yaiza Martin Igal 07/10/2007 DEA2197
(t) Marina Berné Puente 18/01/2007 DEA2194

5 JESUITAS- EL SALVADOR 7 49.66
(t) Nicolas Fago Izuel 24/11/2007 DEA2542
(t) Natalia Jabbour  Valverde 12/08/2007 DEA2030
(t) Marta Marco Laguna 20/08/2007 DEA2031
(t) Laura Romero Olloqui 31/03/2007 DEA2032

DEPORTIVO SANTA ISABEL 6 DS
(t) Carlota Lahoz Miranda 03/06/2007 DEA2028
(t) Yara Garcia Doñate 02/08/2007 DEA2027
(t) Nerea Clavero  Puertolas 11/02/2007 DEA2026
(t) Hector Vicente Calvo 27/04/2007 DEA2539

Final B    30/05/2015    11:15

1 Simply-Scorpio 71 4 39.16
(t) Elena Escanero Herrando 07/03/2006 DEA2066
(t) Mara Saura Mengod 13/04/2006 DEA2074
(t) Juan Villar Arellano 30/04/2006 DEA2579
(t) Yuese Ruan Viladot 22/01/2006 DEA2576

2 Zaragoza atletismo 3 40.21
(t) Joel Peña Real 02/08/2006 DEA2685
(t) Daniel Sanchez Garcia 05/01/2006 DEA2808
(t) Maia Lopez Grac Ia 25/04/2006 DEA2266
(t) Mónica Naudín López 13/01/2006 DEA2242

3 A.D. Cristo Rey 5 41.04
(t) Fernando Terradas Bouzas 17/03/2007 DEA2697
(t) Iker Iranzo Ariza 30/08/2007 DEA2702
(t) Alba Seron Pastor 01/05/2007 DEA2191
(t) Irune Seron De La Torre 09/01/2007 DEA2188

4x60m. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

4 ELISEO GODOY 6 41.32
(t) Marina Tena Monton 28/07/2006 DEA2044
(t) Laura Sola Galindo 29/05/2006 DEA2286
(t) Candela Candial Dolz 12/07/2007 DEA2035
(t) Sergio Piñol Vicente 08/02/2007 DEA2851

5 Atletismo San Jose 8 43.28
(t) Esther Ballesteros Medina 05/02/2006 DEA2167
(t) Sara Benedi Sicilia 27/03/2006 DEA2168
(t) Natalia Bonel Vazquez 14/01/2006 DEA2169
(t) Marcos Martinez Marin 14/10/2007 DEA2682

6 ACTIVA RECARTE HISPANIDAD 7 44.25
(t) Hector Santero Ortin 22/06/2006 DEA2665
(t) Lucas Esteban Germani 07/03/2007 DEA2662
(t) Unai Bernal Del Barrio 16/09/2006 DEA2661
(t) Maria Sonsona Carrillo 26/04/2006 DEA2157

7 A.D.Pirineos 2 46.89
(t) Andrea Sariñena Lalana 05/07/2006 DEA2110
(t) Jaime Arizti Forcen 26/08/2007 DEA2597
(t) Gonzalo Hipolito Chueca 23/02/2007 DEA2599
(t) Mario Romero Galve 07/12/2007 DEA2602

4x60m. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    30/05/2015    11:45

1 (t) Gabriel Legaz Gracia
LA SALLE FRANCISCANAS

01/01/2007
DEA2566

2 10.61

2 (t) Alvaro Arribas Tolon
A.D. Cristo Rey

07/07/2007
DEA2701

5 10.71

3 (t) Carla Berdiel Roche
Zaragoza atletismo

26/05/2006
DEA2238

1 10.74

4 (t) Sergio Santamaria Martinez
A.D. Cristo Rey

18/01/2007
DEA2695

3 11.59

5 (t) Sara Artacho Ferrer
Simply-Scorpio 71

29/10/2006
DEA2063

4 13.15

Final B    30/05/2015    11:45

1 (t) Juan Anel  Barreiro
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/01/2007
DEA2569

3 10.32

2 (t) Jara Ruiz Navarro
Zaragoza atletismo

23/07/2006
DEA2180

4 10.92

3 (t) Gorka Prusilla Millan
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/02/2007
DEA2575

2 11.38

4 (t) Aitana Gil Garcia
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/04/2007
DEA2068

5 12.53

60 m. EXTRA
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